
 

 

 

IN TOUCH 

IMPORTANT - DATA COLLECTION SHEETS 
 

A Data Collection Sheet was sent home for 
every pupil last term.   
 
Please can we ask that these are all returned 
to the school office by the end of next week 
i.e. 17th January at the very latest please. 
 
Remember that if even if there are no changes 
and all the information on the form is correct 
the data collection sheet still needs to be 
signed and returned. 

  

 

 

ACTIVITY CLUBS  
SPRING TERM 2020 

 
Letters for the Spring term Activity clubs have now 
been sent home. 
 
Clubs will start next week - Monday 13th January  
 
Payments for clubs will be visible to pay on SIMS 
AGORA from Monday 20th January. 
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RECEPTION 2020  
APPLICATION DEADLINE 

The deadline for Reception applications is on  
Wednesday 15th January 2020 at midday.  
Supplementary forms must be handed in to the 
school office by this date.  

 
 

PARENT VOLUNTEER/ INDUCTION MEETING 
SPRING TERM 2020 

 
Tuesday 14th January - 2pm to 3pm 

If you are interested in attending, please do sign 
up in the school office.  

This will be the last meeting session 
for this academic year. 

SECOND HAND UNIFORM SALE 
The next second hand uniform sale will be held on 

Wednesday 29th January.  
 
The sale will take place at the  
far end of the playground  
(weather permitting) 

 

 
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2019/2020 
 

Anti-Bullying Day 2 - Friday 7th February 2020 
Anti-Bullying Day 3 - Friday 5th June 2020 
 
World Book Day - Friday 6th March 2020 
 
Mothering Day Worship - Friday 20th March 
2020 at 9.45am  
 
Week beginning 11th May - National Testing 
Week. 
 
Week beginning 18th May - Christian Aid 
Week in School.  
 
Week beginning 6th July - Performance Week. 
 
Leaver’s Service - Thursday 16th July at 
9.45am  

CELEBRATION ASSEMBLIES 
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 
Friday 17th January  
Friday 7th February  
Friday 13th March 
Friday 3rd April 
Friday 8th May 
Friday 12th June 
Friday 17th July 
 

Parents are welcome to attend every 
Friday assembly for Collective 
Worship in the Hall at 9.15am, 
Please enter via the Charlwood 

http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/celebration-clip-art-free
https://www.newparkschool.ie/pta-used-uniform-sale

